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Winter Season 2025 · U14 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:20 Reef Saints Blue Souths Stingers

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:40 Reef Saints Red Brothers

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025

CHA Saturday Seniors

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Mar 2025 09:20 Reef Souths Stingers Saints Red Evie Vogler
Madison Camp

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:40 Reef Brothers Saints Blue Jeanette Kingsford
Kirsten Camp

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Apr 2025

Cairns Hockey
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Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 09:20 Field 4 Souths Stingers Brothers Cassandra Goodhew
Chelsea Bevan

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Apr 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 01 May 2025 18:05 Rainforest Saints Red Brothers

Thu 01 May 2025 18:05 Reef Saints Blue Souths Stingers Madison Camp
Abby O'Connor

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 07 May 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 May 2025 09:20 Rainforest Souths Stingers Saints Red Jaz Williams
Harriet Vogler

Sat 10 May 2025 10:40 Rainforest Brothers Saints Blue Nahla Hillman
Kaelen Overlack

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 14 May 2025

Pezzutti Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 10:40 Souths Stingers Brothers
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Sat 17 May 2025 10:40 Saints Red Saints Blue

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 21 May 2025
Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 09:20 Rainforest Saints Blue Souths Stingers

Sat 24 May 2025 10:40 Rainforest Saints Red Brothers

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 04 Jun 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Jun 2025 09:20 Rainforest Souths Stingers Saints Red

Sat 07 Jun 2025 10:40 Rainforest Brothers Saints Blue

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 18 Jun 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Jun 2025 09:20 Reef Souths Stingers Brothers

Sat 21 Jun 2025 10:40 Reef Saints Red Saints Blue

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 20 Aug 2025
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Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 09:20 Reef Saints Blue Souths Stingers

Sat 23 Aug 2025 10:40 Reef Saints Red Brothers

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 23 Jul 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 09:20 Reef Souths Stingers Saints Red

Sat 26 Jul 2025 10:40 Reef Brothers Saints Blue

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 30 Jul 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Aug 2025 09:20 Rainforest Souths Stingers Brothers

Sat 02 Aug 2025 10:40 Rainforest Saints Red Saints Blue

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 06 Aug 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 09:20 Reef Saints Blue Souths Stingers
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Sat 09 Aug 2025 10:40 Reef Saints Red Brothers

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 13 Aug 2025

Cairns Hockey

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 16 Aug 2025 09:20 Rainforest Souths Stingers Saints Red

Sat 16 Aug 2025 10:40 Rainforest Brothers Saints Blue
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